  The RPEM series gauges were designed as a durable, economical gauge for multiple applications throughout industries such as oil &
gas, manufacturing, plumbing contracting, and many others. The RPEM series are typically used for commercial and industrial
pneumatic & hydraulic systems, heating & air systems, tanks, compressors, O.E.M. replacement & more. Suitable for air, water,
oil, gas & other media compatible with brass, the RPEM series will meet the needs of most general applications.
O.G.D. reserves the right to make product improvements & changes to products or product specifications stated in this brochure without prior notification. For applications requiring critical dimensions or specifications, please contact the
factory for verification. For sales, distributorship or corporate information, please contact us.
Dimensional Data
DIAL SIZE A B C D E

 0.25” (M)NPT
mm 52.58 26.16 21.08 72.64
Model Number & Ordering Information
Range in PSI (Bar) 1-1/2" X 1/8" CMB 2" X 1/8" CMB 2" X 1/4" CMB 2" X 1/4" LM
0/30       (0-2 Bar) RPEM1400 RPEM1402 RPEM1403 RPEM206
0/60       (0-4 Bar) RPEM1401 RPEM1404 RPEM1405 RPEM207
0/100   (0-6.9 Bar) RPEM1420 RPEM1406 RPEM1407 RPEM208
0/160   (0-11 Bar) RPEM1421 RPEM1408 RPEM1409 RPEM197
RPEM SERIES
Lower & Center Back Mount
Gauge, Steel Case, Multi-Purpose
1-1/2” & 2" Dials

In 2.80” 1.28” 1.18” 2.46” 0.25”
(M)NPT mm 71.00 33.00 30.00 63.00
Model Number & Ordering Information
Range (in PSI)
2" Face (Dial) 2-1/2" Face (Dial)
Dry Glycerin Filled Dry Glycerin Filled
0/30 (0-2 Bar) RP920C RP920C-G N/A N/A
0/60 (0-4 Bar) RP920D RP920D-G RP923D RP920D-G
0/100 (0-6.9 Bar) N/A N/A RP924E RP920E-G
0/160 (0-11 Bar) RP920F RP920F-G RP925F RP920F-G
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dial Sizes: 2” or 2½”
• Connection: ¼” (M)NPT
• 304SST Case and Bezel